LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RBO0318

2 0

87424073711866
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.257
O.E.M. MAKE
32777682 VOLVO
32874224 VOLVO
33422650 VOLVO

RB0318
‘éﬂ‘ Lucas - Girling

104.25x67.1x19.6

WVA
20574

Sin Filas

VOLVO

340-360 (343, 345) 08.75-07.91
1.4 (B14.3E)

14 (B14.3E)
14 (B14.45S)
20 (B19A)

20 (B19A)

20 (B19A)

2.0 (B 200K)
20 (B19E)

20 (B19E)

2.1

1.6 Diesel (D 16)

340-360 (344) 08.79-07.91
1.4 (B14.4S)

2.0 (B19A)
2.0 (B19A)
2.0 (B19E)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

CcC

1397
1397
1397
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
2127
1596

1397
1986
1986
1986

Kw = CV z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

46 63 08.82-08.85  *
47 64 08.79-07.83  *
51 70 08.75-07.83  *
65 88 08.80-07.84  *
68 92 08.83-07.84  *
70 95 08.80-07.83  *
70 95 08.80-07.83  *
83 113 08.82-07.84  *
85 115 08.82-07.84  *
90 122 08.81-07.82  *
40 54 08.84-07.91 *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
53 72 08.83-07.86  *

66 90 08.82-07.84  *
68 92 08.83-07.84  *
83 113 08.83-07.84  *




